K.S. Terminals Inc
Date: 2024/8/28
Dear Sir or Madam,
Due to the business consideration, we hereby declare that our product of EV Charging
Connectors
Model: VCPNXD350A0, VCPNXD080A0, VCPNXD200A0, VCPNXD250A0, VCPN2A032A0,
VCPN2A050A0 and VCPN2A080A0 as following is the difference
Model Item No. Rated Current Difference
AC Charging Connectors
VCPN2A032A0 32A
240V AC VCPN2A050A0 50A
VCPN2A080A0 80A
DC Charging Connectors
VCPNXD080A0 16A
1000V DC
VCPNXD200A0 200A
VCPNXD250A0 250A
VCPNXD350A0 350A
Should you have any question, feel free to contact me directly.
Sincerely yours,
                           (Signature)
FCC grantee contact person information.
Name/Title: Dan Wu / Deputy Section Manager
Company Name: K.S. Terminals Inc
Address: No.08, Zhangbin E. 3rd Road., Xianxi Township, Changhua County 507 Taiwan
TEL: 886-4-7580001-813
FAX: 886-4-7580003
Email: dan@ksterminals.com.tw